Apple Issues Voluntary Recall for Certain 2015 15-inch MacBook Pro Units

Heads up!

If you’re using an older 15-inch MacBook Pro—the version with lots of ports that predates the current Thunderbolt 3 models—Apple has started a recall program to replace batteries that could explode and catch on fire.

(We’re not kidding.)

The affected MacBook Pro models were sold primarily between September 2015 and February 2017.

To find out if your 15-inch MacBook Pro is affected, enter its serial number into Apple’s recall page. You can find the serial number by clicking on the Apple icon in the top, left side of your computer's screen. Select About this Mac from the dropdown menu to find the information.

If your computer is included in the recall, shut it down and stop using it immediately!

Contact Apple for a free battery replacement. If you need any assistance, don’t hesitate to get in touch with us.

ABOUT US

arobasegroup has been consulting with clients and advising the best use of Apple Technology since 1998. We listen to our customers and solve problems by addressing their specific, unique needs; we never rely on a one-size-fits-all solution or require them to use a specific product. arobasegroup is your advocate in all things related to information technology. Contact us to learn how we can help: info@arobasegroup.com.